| SCHEDULE

6th Ith 8th

Ist 8:45-9:32 st 8:45-9:32 st 8:45 - 9:32

2nd 9:35-10221 2nd 9:35-10:221  2nd 9:35 - 10:21
3rd 10:24-11:10  3rd 10:24-11:10  3rd 10:24 - 11:10
Lunch 4th 11:13-11:39  4th 11:13 - 11:59
4th 11:43-12:29  Lunch bth 12:02 - 12:48
bth 12:32 -1:18  5th 12:32-1:18  Lunch

bth 1:21-2:01  6th 1:221-201  6th 1:21 - 2:01

Ith 210-2:56  Tth 2:10-2:56  Tth 2:10 - 2:56

8th 2:59 - 3:45  8th 2:59-3:45  8th 2:99 - 3:45

‘/ 2022-2023

i




| Schedule

Adv.
Ist
2nd
3rd
Lunch
4th
bth
bth
Ith
8th

6th
8:45 - 9:32
9:35-10:15
10:18 - 10:57
11:00 - 11:40

12:16 - 12:56
12:59 - 1:39
1:42 - 2:21
2:24 - 3:03
3:06 - 3:45

Every

Adv.
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Lunch
bth
bth
Ith
8th

Ith
8:45 - 9:32
9:35-10:15
10:18 - 10:57
11:00 - 11:40
11:43 - 12:23

12:59 - 1:39
1:42 - 2:21

2:24 - 3:03
3:06 - 3:45

Adv.
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
bth
Lunch
bth
Ith
8th

8th
8:45 - 9:32
9:35-10:15
10:18 - 10:37
11:00 - 11:40
11:43 - 12:23
12:26 - 1:06

1:42 - 2:21
2:24 - 3:03
3:06 - 3:45

throughout the school year




| SCHEDULE

Ist
Znd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
Jth
8th

Early Release Dates |

8:45
9:08
9:31
9:54
10:17
10:40
11:03
11:26

9:05
9:28
9:51

10:14
10:31
11:00
11:23
11:45

September 13 March 6

October 26
December 8
January 31

April 7
May 3
May 25




