EJHS | SCHEDULE

EVANS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

	<u>6th</u>		<u>7th</u>		<u>8th</u>
1st	8:45 - 9:32	1st	8:45 - 9:32	1st	8:45 - 9:32
2nd	9:35 - 10:21	2nd	9:35 - 10:21	2nd	9:35 - 10:21
3rd	10:24 - 11:10	3rd	10:24 - 11:10	3rd	10:24 - 11:10
Lunch	11:10 - 11:40	4th	11:13 - 11:59	4th	11:13 - 11:59
4th	11:43 - 12:29	Lunch	11:59 - 12:29	5th	12:02 - 12:48
5th	12:32 - 1:18	5th	12:32 - 1:18	Lunch	12:48 - 1:18
6th	1:21 - 2:07	6th	1:21 - 2:07	6th	1:21 - 2:07
7th	2:10 - 2:56	7th	2:10 - 2:56	7th	2:10 - 2:56
8th	2:59 - 3:45	8th	2:59 - 3:45	8th	2:59 - 3:45



2022-2023

Advisory | Schedule

EVANS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

	<u>6th</u>		<u>7th</u>		<u>8th</u>
Adv.	8:45 - 9:32	Adv.	8:45 - 9:32	Adv.	8:45 - 9:32
1st	9:35 - 10:15	1st	9:35 - 10:15	1st	9:35 - 10:15
2nd	10:18 - 10:57	2nd	10:18 - 10:57	2nd	10:18 - 10:57
3rd	11:00 - 11:40	3rd	11:00 - 11:40	3rd	11:00 - 11:40
Lunch	11:43 - 12:13	4th	11:43 - 12:23	4th	11:43 - 12:23
4th	12:16 - 12:56	Lunch	12:26 - 12:56	5th	12:26 - 1:06
5th	12:59 - 1:39	5th	12:59 - 1:39	Lunch	1:09 - 1:39
6th	1:42 - 2:21	6th	1:42 - 2:21	6th	1:42 - 2:21
7th	2:24 - 3:03	7th	2:24 - 3:03	7th	2:24 - 3:03
8th	3:06 - 3:45	8th	3:06 - 3:45	8th	3:06 - 3:45

Every MONDAY throughout the school year



Early Release | SCHEDULE

EVANS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

1st	8:45	9:05
2nd	9:08	9:28
3rd	9:31	9:51
4th	9:54	10:14
5th	10:17	10:37
6th	10:40	11:00
7th	11:03	11:23
8th	11:26	11:45

Early Release Dates | 2022-2023



September 13 October 26 December 8 January 31 March 6 April 7 May 3 May 25